Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasser Hassan - (1154117) - Brompton SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

14/01/23
29/04/23
11/03/23
25/03/23
20/05/23
27/03/22
14/03/20
15/02/20
27/07/19
23/02/19
17/02/18
26/05/18
17/03/18
06/05/18
20/11/14
06/04/14

Date

20/05/23
29/04/23
25/03/23
11/03/23
14/01/23
27/03/22
14/03/20

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2023

SE London Summer Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023
Rushmoor Royals SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
ISA London West Regional Championships

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
SE London Summer Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023
Middlesex County Championships 2023

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

Venue

London
Stratford
Sheffield
Aldershot
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
London
London
London Aquatic
London
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London
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Guildford

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level
1
1
Brompton 1
3
1
1
Brompton 1
Brompton 1
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Wandsworth 1
3
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27.03 462 H 15/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Brompton 1
27.25 451 F 27/07/19 NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019 London Aquatic Wandsworth 3
27.47 441 H 28/02/19  Surrey Age Group Championships 2019 London Wandsworth 1
28.23 406 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wandsworth 1
28.45 397 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Wandsworth 1
28.24 405 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Wandsworth 1
28.18 408 H 17/02/18  Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Wandsworth 1
36.65 185 H 2011114 ISA London West Regional Championships Guildford 3
38.36 161 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Wandsworth 3
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